
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 56
RABHA ANJANA 58
SINGHA SHARMILA 43

KUAMRI SANGITA 50
KUMARI ASHU 60
KUMARI KHUSHI 72

AMAN AMAN 6
BHANDARI SHRUTI 23
HIMANI HIMANI 48
THAKUR SHIVANSHI 49

PATEL MONA 34
RAVANA VEDIKA KHUSHI 12
SHIBU MERLIN MARY 31

AAROHI AAROHI 35
JAIN NANDINI 40
KAUSHIK KHANAK 8
SONALI SONALI 44

BAGATHAI VANDITA 21
RAMJIBHAI HETALBEN 37
RUDABHAI JINAL 29
VITTHALBHAI RITU 18

AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
MANJU MANJU 5
NITIKA NITIKA 39
SARIKA SARIKA 7

ARUSHI ARUSHI 65
AVANTIKA AVANTIKA 70
BALLOURIA PRATIGYA 68
BALLOURIA SHIKSHA 27

GUPTA SHREYA 1
KHAJURIA RISHIKA 14
KOTWAL KRITARTHI 20
RANI ASHU 36

GILBERT LEANNA 55
PRASAD LAKSHANYA KRISHNA 69
S SWATHI 46
TANVI S 24

CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA 17
MANOJ C M ANASWARA 52
PUTHUSSERY REESHA 9
S SOWMIYA 25

BHARAD Kashish 16
GOSEWADE SHARWARI 26
JOSHI Shruti 19
SOLANKE Gauri 41

ABI LAISHRAM 13
AMBIKA PANGAMBAM 30
BABY DEVI PHAMDOM 42
PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM 37



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

KAUR JAGMEET 11
SANYA SANYA 3
SHARMA TANISHKA 32
SHUKLA KOMALPREET 10

BANO RIZVANA 67
DHANKAR MANISHA 51
PARVEEN ASMA 73
SHARMA PRAKRITI 33

A SANGMA BLASSILA 15
J S JAFARLIN 2
S L ADISAYA 47

GORRE SREEJA 22
L SAI SHARANYA 53
SINGH ANANYA RAJ 57

BAINSLA Sonia 54
KUMARI Shilpi 45
PATEL Babita 73
SHUKLA Khushi 63

CHAUHAN ANISHKA 77
NAYAL HARSHITA 70
RATHORE AKANSHA 64
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 HARYANA HR IND 5
2 PUNJAB PUN IND 8
3 J&K J&K IND 11.66667
4 KERALA KER IND 17
5 MAHARASHTRA MAHA IND 20.33333
6 TAMILNADU TN IND 21.33333
7 GUJARAT GUJ IND 22.66667
8 CHANDIGARH CHD IND 25.66667
9 CHHATTISGARH CG IND 25.66667
10 MANIPUR MAN IND 26.66667
11 DELHI DELH IND 27.66667
12 KARNATAKA KAR IND 41.66667
13 TELANGANA TEL IND 44
14 RAJASTHAN RAJ IND 50.33333
15 ASSAM ASSA IND 52.33333
16 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP IND 53.33333
17 UTTAR PRADESH UTTAP IND 54
18 BIHAR BIH IND 60.66667
19 UTTRAKHAND UTTA IND 70.33334
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6 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA KUMARI Shilpi 3
5 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA BAINSLA Sonia 1
4 ARUSHI ARUSHI SHUKLA Khushi 2
6 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA BAINSLA Sonia 1
4 ARUSHI ARUSHI KUMARI Shilpi 3
5 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA SHUKLA Khushi 2
4 ARUSHI ARUSHI BAINSLA Sonia 1
6 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA SHUKLA Khushi 2
5 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA 15 12 KUMARI Shilpi 3

6 DHANKAR MANISHA RATHORE AKANSHA 3
5 SHARMA PRAKRITI CHAUHAN ANISHKA 1
4 BANO RIZVANA NAYAL HARSHITA 2
6 DHANKAR MANISHA CHAUHAN ANISHKA 1
4 BANO RIZVANA RATHORE AKANSHA 3
5 SHARMA PRAKRITI NAYAL HARSHITA 2
4 BANO RIZVANA CHAUHAN ANISHKA 1
6 DHANKAR MANISHA NAYAL HARSHITA 2
5 SHARMA PRAKRITI 15 6 RATHORE AKANSHA 3

6 KUMARI ASHU SINGHA SHARMILA 3
5 KUAMRI SANGITA CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 1
4 KUMARI KHUSHI RABHA ANJANA 2
6 KUMARI ASHU CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 1
4 KUMARI KHUSHI SINGHA SHARMILA 3
5 KUAMRI SANGITA RABHA ANJANA 2
4 KUMARI KHUSHI CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 1
6 KUMARI ASHU RABHA ANJANA 2
5 KUAMRI SANGITA 5 15 SINGHA SHARMILA 3



6 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA MANJU MANJU 3
5 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA NITIKA NITIKA 1
4 ARUSHI ARUSHI AAKHRI AAKHRI 2
6 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA NITIKA NITIKA 1
4 ARUSHI ARUSHI MANJU MANJU 3
5 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA AAKHRI AAKHRI 2
4 ARUSHI ARUSHI NITIKA NITIKA 1
6 BALLOURIA PRATIGYA AAKHRI AAKHRI 2
5 BALLOURIA SHIKSHA 6 15 MANJU MANJU 3

6 HIMANI HIMANI RAVANA VEDIKA KHUSHI 3
5 AMAN AMAN PATEL MONA 1
4 THAKUR SHIVANSHI SHIBU MERLIN MARY 2
6 HIMANI HIMANI PATEL MONA 1
4 THAKUR SHIVANSHI RAVANA VEDIKA KHUSHI 3
5 AMAN AMAN SHIBU MERLIN MARY 2
4 THAKUR SHIVANSHI PATEL MONA 1
6 HIMANI HIMANI SHIBU MERLIN MARY 2
5 AMAN AMAN 15 10 RAVANA VEDIKA KHUSHI 3

6 S SWATHI JOSHI Shruti 3
5 TANVI S GOSEWADE SHARWARI 1
4 GILBERT LEANNA BHARAD Kashish 2
6 S SWATHI GOSEWADE SHARWARI 1
4 GILBERT LEANNA JOSHI Shruti 3
5 TANVI S BHARAD Kashish 2
4 GILBERT LEANNA GOSEWADE SHARWARI 1
6 S SWATHI BHARAD Kashish 2
5 TANVI S 3 15 JOSHI Shruti 3



6 S SOWMIYA GORRE SREEJA 3
5 CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA SINGH ANANYA RAJ 1
4 PUTHUSSERY REESHA L SAI SHARANYA 2
6 S SOWMIYA SINGH ANANYA RAJ 1
4 PUTHUSSERY REESHA GORRE SREEJA 3
5 CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA L SAI SHARANYA 2
4 PUTHUSSERY REESHA SINGH ANANYA RAJ 1
6 S SOWMIYA L SAI SHARANYA 2
5 CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA 15 2 GORRE SREEJA 3

6 DHANKAR MANISHA GUPTA SHREYA 3
5 SHARMA PRAKRITI KOTWAL KRITARTHI 1
4 BANO RIZVANA KHAJURIA RISHIKA 2
6 DHANKAR MANISHA KOTWAL KRITARTHI 1
4 BANO RIZVANA GUPTA SHREYA 3
5 SHARMA PRAKRITI KHAJURIA RISHIKA 2
4 BANO RIZVANA KOTWAL KRITARTHI 1
6 DHANKAR MANISHA KHAJURIA RISHIKA 2
5 SHARMA PRAKRITI 4 15 GUPTA SHREYA 3

6 A SANGMA BLASSILA KAUSHIK KHANAK 3
5 J S JAFARLIN JAIN NANDINI 1
4 S L ADISAYA AAROHI AAROHI 2
6 A SANGMA BLASSILA JAIN NANDINI 1
4 S L ADISAYA KAUSHIK KHANAK 3
5 J S JAFARLIN AAROHI AAROHI 2
4 S L ADISAYA JAIN NANDINI 1
6 A SANGMA BLASSILA AAROHI AAROHI 2
5 J S JAFARLIN 15 9 KAUSHIK KHANAK 3



6 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM BAGATHAI VANDITA 3
5 ABI LAISHRAM RAMJIBHAI HETALBEN 1
4 PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM RUDABHAI JINAL 2
6 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM RAMJIBHAI HETALBEN 1
4 PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM BAGATHAI VANDITA 3
5 ABI LAISHRAM RUDABHAI JINAL 2
4 PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM RAMJIBHAI HETALBEN 1
6 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM RUDABHAI JINAL 2
5 ABI LAISHRAM 15 14 BAGATHAI VANDITA 3

6 SANYA SANYA SINGHA SHARMILA 3
5 KAUR JAGMEET CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 1
4 SHARMA TANISHKA RABHA ANJANA 2
6 SANYA SANYA CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 1
4 SHARMA TANISHKA SINGHA SHARMILA 3
5 KAUR JAGMEET RABHA ANJANA 2
4 SHARMA TANISHKA CHANGMAI TANMAYURI 1
6 SANYA SANYA RABHA ANJANA 2
5 KAUR JAGMEET 15 0 SINGHA SHARMILA 3

6 HIMANI HIMANI 2 2 5 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
5 AMAN AMAN 2 4 10 5 MANJU MANJU 1
4 THAKUR SHIVANSHI 0 4 15 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
6 HIMANI HIMANI 1 5 20 5 MANJU MANJU 1
4 THAKUR SHIVANSHI 0 5 25 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
5 AMAN AMAN 4 9 30 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
4 THAKUR SHIVANSHI 1 10 35 5 MANJU MANJU 1
6 HIMANI HIMANI 1 11 40 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
5 AMAN AMAN 2 13 45 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3



3 CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA 5 5 4 4 JOSHI Shruti 6
1 PUTHUSSERY REESHA 0 5 10 6 BHARAD Kashish 5
2 S SOWMIYA 7 12 15 5 GOSEWADE SHARWARI 4
1 PUTHUSSERY REESHA 4 16 20 5 JOSHI Shruti 6
3 CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA 0 16 25 5 GOSEWADE SHARWARI 4
2 S SOWMIYA 10 26 30 5 BHARAD Kashish 5
1 PUTHUSSERY REESHA 4 30 35 5 GOSEWADE SHARWARI 4
2 S SOWMIYA 8 38 40 5 JOSHI Shruti 6
3 CHRISTY JOSE JOSNA 4 42 45 5 BHARAD Kashish 5

3 J S JAFARLIN 5 5 4 4 KHAJURIA RISHIKA 6
1 S L ADISAYA 1 6 10 6 GUPTA SHREYA 5
2 A SANGMA BLASSILA 5 11 15 5 KOTWAL KRITARTHI 4
1 S L ADISAYA 6 17 20 5 KHAJURIA RISHIKA 6
3 J S JAFARLIN 8 25 22 2 KOTWAL KRITARTHI 4
2 A SANGMA BLASSILA 3 28 30 8 GUPTA SHREYA 5
1 S L ADISAYA 6 34 35 5 KOTWAL KRITARTHI 4
2 A SANGMA BLASSILA 6 40 36 1 KHAJURIA RISHIKA 6
3 J S JAFARLIN 5 45 41 5 GUPTA SHREYA 5

3 KAUR JAGMEET 5 5 1 1 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM 6
1 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 4 9 10 9 ABI LAISHRAM 5
2 SANYA SANYA 6 15 14 4 PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM 4
1 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 5 20 15 1 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM 6
3 KAUR JAGMEET 5 25 15 0 PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM 4
2 SANYA SANYA 5 30 22 7 ABI LAISHRAM 5
1 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 5 35 30 8 PUSHPA CHANU THINGUJAM 4
2 SANYA SANYA 3 38 32 2 AMBIKA PANGAMBAM 6
3 KAUR JAGMEET 7 45 44 12 ABI LAISHRAM 5



6 JOSHI Shruti 5 5 4 4 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
5 BHARAD Kashish 3 8 10 6 MANJU MANJU 1
4 GOSEWADE SHARWARI 3 11 15 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
6 JOSHI Shruti 6 17 20 5 MANJU MANJU 1
4 GOSEWADE SHARWARI 7 24 25 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
5 BHARAD Kashish 0 24 30 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
4 GOSEWADE SHARWARI 1 25 35 5 MANJU MANJU 1
6 JOSHI Shruti 9 34 40 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
5 BHARAD Kashish 9 43 45 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3

3 KAUR JAGMEET 5 5 2 2 A SANGMA BLASSILA 6
1 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 3 8 10 8 J S JAFARLIN 5
2 SANYA SANYA 7 15 10 0 S L ADISAYA 4
1 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 5 20 15 5 A SANGMA BLASSILA 6
3 KAUR JAGMEET 5 25 16 1 S L ADISAYA 4
2 SANYA SANYA 5 30 25 9 J S JAFARLIN 5
1 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 5 35 27 2 S L ADISAYA 4
2 SANYA SANYA 5 40 30 3 A SANGMA BLASSILA 6
3 KAUR JAGMEET 5 45 33 3 J S JAFARLIN 5

6 SANYA SANYA 5 5 5 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
5 KAUR JAGMEET 2 7 10 5 MANJU MANJU 1
4 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 5 12 15 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
6 SANYA SANYA 8 20 15 0 MANJU MANJU 1
4 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 2 22 25 10 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
5 KAUR JAGMEET 3 25 30 5 SARIKA SARIKA 2
4 SHUKLA KOMALPREET 10 35 34 4 MANJU MANJU 1
6 SANYA SANYA 2 37 40 6 SARIKA SARIKA 2
5 KAUR JAGMEET 7 44 45 5 AAKHRI AAKHRI 3
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 HARYANA HR IND
2 PUNJAB PUN IND
3T TAMILNADU TN IND
3T MAHARASHTRA MAHA IND
5 J&K J&K IND
6 KERALA KER IND
7 CHANDIGARH CHD IND
8 MANIPUR MAN IND
9 GUJARAT GUJ IND
10 CHHATTISGARH CG IND
11 DELHI DELH IND
12 KARNATAKA KAR IND
13 TELANGANA TEL IND
14 RAJASTHAN RAJ IND
15 ASSAM ASSA IND
16 HIMACHAL PRADESH HP IND
17 UTTAR PRADESH UTTAP IND
18 BIHAR BIH IND
19 UTTRAKHAND UTTA IND



SRTWS
36TH SENIOR NATIONAL FENCING CHAMPIONSHIP
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 - 11:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

IND: 10 participants


